
CORRIGENDUM (3) 

 

This corrigendum refers to Tender Ref: DISP/BPCL (MR)/22-23 /23/070  to 23/078  

We are hereby issue 3rd corrigendum for following. 

Revised dates of E-Auction 

13/03/2023 instead of 06/03/2023. 

 

Thanking  You, 

GUPTA VIKRAM 

PROCUREMENT MANAGER (PG.1),CPO-MR 

 

 

 


